Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jacob Jackson - (441763) - Orion SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
50.25
50.28
51.03
51.17
51.27
51.65
51.77
51.91
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52.06
52.32
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07/11/21
04/12/21
17/10/21
20/02/16
19/11/16
211115
05/11/16
07/11/15
20/02/16
19/11/16
21/02/15
05/11/16
211115
21/02/15
18/02/17
16/11/14
18/02/17
16/11/13
16/02/14
17/02/13
18/11/12
01/07/12
14/04/12
11/03/12
11/03/12
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Meet

Swim England West Midlands Regional

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet

Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships
Stockport Metro November Open Meet

Stockport Metro November Meet 2015

Midland Short Course Championships 2016
Midland 2015 Short Course Championships
Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships
Stockport Metro November Open Meet

Shropshire County Age Group Championships
Midland Short Course Championships 2016
Stockport Metro November Meet 2015

Shropshire County Age Group Championships
Shropshire County Championships 2017

Stafford Apex Open Meet

Shropshire County Championships 2017

Stafford Apex Open Meet

Shropshire ASA County Championships

Shropshire County Championships

Stafford Apex Licensed Meet

Boldmere SC Water Carnival 2012

Rugby SC Open Meet

Worcester County Championships

Worcester County Championships

Wyre Forest Christmas County Qualifier
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Venue

Coventry
Sheffield
Birmingham
Wolverhampton
Stockport
Stockport
Nottingham
Nottingham
Wolverhampton
Stockport
Wolverhampton
Nottingham
Stockport
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Stafford
Wolverhampton
Stafford
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Stafford
Stechford
Rugby
Worcester
Worcester

Wolverhampton
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Club Swam Under Level
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Ellesmere Co 2
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Ellesmere Co 3
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RV
1:05.62
1:06.20
1:06.37
1:20.74

1:21.61

Swims in Date Order

Time
50.28
50.25
51.03
54.30
53.01
52.06
51.27
52.39
51.77
51.93
51.17
52.45
51.65
51.91
53.01
52.32
53.29
55.07
54.81
57.49
58.34
58.69
58.78

1:01.94
1:00.22
1:00.22
1:01.74
1:06.20
1:05.62
1:06.37
1:21.61

1:20.74
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Date

04/12/21
07/11/21
17/10/21
18/02/17
18/02/17
19/11/16
19/11/16
05/11/16
05/11/16
20/02/16
20/02/16
21/11/15
21/11/115
07/11/15
21/02/15
21/02/15
16/11/14
16/02/14
16/11/13
17/02/13
18/11/12
01/07/12
14/04/12
25/03/12
11/03/12
11/03/12
11/12/11
30/04/11
27/03/11
27/03/11
29/03/09
29/03/09
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Worcestershire County Championships
Rugby SC Open Meet 2011
Worcestershire County Championships
Worcester County Champs

Worcester County Champs

Meet

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Swim England West Midlands Regional

City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet
Shropshire County Championships 2017
Shropshire County Championships 2017
Stockport Metro November Open Meet
Stockport Metro November Open Meet
Midland Short Course Championships 2016
Midland Short Course Championships 2016
Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships
Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships
Stockport Metro November Meet 2015
Stockport Metro November Meet 2015
Midland 2015 Short Course Championships
Shropshire County Age Group Championships
Shropshire County Age Group Championships
Stafford Apex Open Meet

Shropshire ASA County Championships
Stafford Apex Open Meet

Shropshire County Championships

Stafford Apex Licensed Meet

Boldmere SC Water Carnival 2012

Rugby SC Open Meet

Staffordshire Junior Invitation Meet

Worcester County Championships

Worcester County Championships

Wyre Forest Christmas County Qualifier
Rugby SC Open Meet 2011

Worcestershire County Championships
Worcestershire County Championships
Worcester County Champs

Worcester County Champs
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Wolverhampton
Rugby

Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton

Wolverhampton

Venue

Sheffield
Coventry
Birmingham
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Stockport
Stockport
Nottingham
Nottingham
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Stockport
Stockport
Nottingham
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Stafford
Wolverhampton
Stafford
Wolverhampton
Stafford
Stechford
Rugby

Stoke on Trent
Worcester
Worcester
Wolverhampton
Rugby
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton

Wolverhampton
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